
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 A0300 ALL RAIL CONSTRUCTION LLC $434,092.00 100.00%

2 F0043 FRANK GURNEY, INC. $452,411.50 104.22%

3 R0203 RAILCO, LLC $510,692.00 117.65%

4 C0170 CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $562,277.00 129.53%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

CANYON RD & FERNAN LAKE RD GUARDRAIL, E. SIDE HWY DISTRICT

LHTAC Kevin KutherLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

17 WORKING DAYS

22872220511

October 18, 2022 2:00PM

A022(872)

Kootenai3 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) ALL RAIL CONSTRUCTION
LLC

(2) FRANK GURNEY, INC. (3) RAILCO, LLC

0001 CANYON RD & FERNAN LAKE RD
GUARDRAIL

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 612-005D

W-BEAM GUARDRAIL

7,179.000

FT

48.00000 344,592.00 47.50000 341,002.50 48.00000 344,592.00

0010 612-110A

GUARDRAIL ANCHOR

3.000

EACH

2,000.00000 6,000.00 1,700.00000 5,100.00 1,550.00000 4,650.00

0015 612-115C

GUARDRAIL TERMINAL,
TANGENT

3.000

EACH

3,500.00000 10,500.00 4,100.00000 12,300.00 3,650.00000 10,950.00

0020 626-100B

MISC TEMPORARY TRAF
CONT ITEMS

5,000.000

CA

1.00000 5,000.00 1.00000 5,000.00 1.00000 5,000.00

0025 675-005A

SURVEY

(1.000)

LS

5,000.00000 5,000.00 19,500.00000 19,500.00 12,500.00000 12,500.00
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CANYON RD & FERNAN LAKE RD GUARDRAIL, E. SIDE HWY DISTRICT

Call Order:

Letting Date: LHTAC Kevin Kuther

Proposal ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):3

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 18, 2022

Contract Description:

22872220511

A022(872)

17 WORKING DAYS

Kootenai
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) ALL RAIL CONSTRUCTION
LLC

(2) FRANK GURNEY, INC. (3) RAILCO, LLC

0001 CANYON RD & FERNAN LAKE RD
GUARDRAIL

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 S900-50A

CONTINGENCY AMOUNT
WATER POLLUTION AND
EROSION CONTROL

3,000.000

CA

1.00000 3,000.00 1.00000 3,000.00 1.00000 3,000.00

0035 S904-05A

SP  - TEMPORARY TRAFFIC
CONTROL

(1.000)

LS

20,000.00000 20,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00 62,000.00000 62,000.00

0040 Z629-05A

MOBILIZATION

(1.000)

LS

40,000.00000 40,000.00 16,509.00000 16,509.00 68,000.00000 68,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $434,092.00 $452,411.50 $510,692.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$510,692.00$434,092.00 $452,411.50Section Totals:

$452,411.50$434,092.00 $510,692.00Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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CANYON RD & FERNAN LAKE RD GUARDRAIL, E. SIDE HWY DISTRICT

Call Order:

Letting Date: LHTAC Kevin Kuther

Proposal ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):3

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 18, 2022

Contract Description:

22872220511

A022(872)
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Kootenai
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$434,092.00 $452,411.50 510,692.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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CANYON RD & FERNAN LAKE RD GUARDRAIL, E. SIDE HWY DISTRICT

Call Order:

Letting Date: LHTAC Kevin Kuther

Proposal ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):3

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 18, 2022

Contract Description:

22872220511

A022(872)

17 WORKING DAYS

Kootenai
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CORAL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

0001 CANYON RD & FERNAN LAKE RD
GUARDRAIL

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 612-005D

W-BEAM GUARDRAIL

7,179.000

FT

56.00000 402,024.00

0010 612-110A

GUARDRAIL ANCHOR

3.000

EACH

2,400.00000 7,200.00

0015 612-115C

GUARDRAIL TERMINAL,
TANGENT

3.000

EACH

4,500.00000 13,500.00

0020 626-100B

MISC TEMPORARY TRAF
CONT ITEMS

5,000.000

CA

1.00000 5,000.00

0025 675-005A

SURVEY

(1.000)

LS

2,000.00000 2,000.00
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CANYON RD & FERNAN LAKE RD GUARDRAIL, E. SIDE HWY DISTRICT

Call Order:

Letting Date: LHTAC Kevin Kuther

Proposal ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):3

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 18, 2022

Contract Description:

22872220511

A022(872)

17 WORKING DAYS

Kootenai
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CORAL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

0001 CANYON RD & FERNAN LAKE RD
GUARDRAIL

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 S900-50A

CONTINGENCY AMOUNT
WATER POLLUTION AND
EROSION CONTROL

3,000.000

CA

1.00000 3,000.00

0035 S904-05A

SP  - TEMPORARY TRAFFIC
CONTROL

(1.000)

LS

73,500.00000 73,500.00

0040 Z629-05A

MOBILIZATION

(1.000)

LS

56,053.00000 56,053.00

Section Total with LCC: $562,277.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$562,277.00Section Totals:

$562,277.00Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals
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CANYON RD & FERNAN LAKE RD GUARDRAIL, E. SIDE HWY DISTRICT

Call Order:

Letting Date: LHTAC Kevin Kuther

Proposal ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):3

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 18, 2022

Contract Description:
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$562,277.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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